vaøo chuoâi hoaëc thaân pheãu
ModelKieåu    DS..Y
Body
Thaân pheãu
Grate
Naép Löôùi
O
Option: Filter

Dieän tích
DN125 5 3
Code
Maõ soá
DS140 ODN80
ØW
(mm)
126 160 S0Y13
A
(mm)
160
Hoaëc
ØD
(mm)
81
DN80 3 2 DS090 ODN50 81 100 S0Y13100 52
DN100 4 2 1/2 DS114 ODN65 102 120 S0Y13120 68
DN65 2 1/2 1 1/2 DS075 ODN40 68 100 S0Y1?100 32
DN80 3 2 DS090 ODN50 81 110 S0Y13110 52
DN80 3 2 DS090 ODN50 81 120 S0Y13120 52
DN100 4 2 1/2 DS114 ODN65 102 140 S0Y13140 68
DN100 4 2 1/2 DS110 ODN65 99 140 S?Y13140 68
(Ømm)
140
90
114
75
90
90
114
110
(Ømm)
90
60
75
49
60
60
75
75
SUS304/316
Inox 304/316
3/4
DN150 6 4 DS168 ?DN100 152 180 S0Y13180 102168 114
DN150 6 4 DS160 ODN100 148 180 S0Y13180 98160 110
ØD
ØW
Square Top